R.E. 2013 — 2014 Calendar

Reg for all Programs after all Masses Aug. 24™ and 25™

Sunday Sept. 22™ Catechetical Sunday
Sunday Sept. 29th First Day - Sunday Classes
Wed. Oct. 2™ First Day - Wednesday Classes
Sunday Nov. 24™ Family Parish Mission
Days Off/Breaks

Sunday Wednesday
Fall Break Sun. Nov. 3rd Wed. Oct. 30"
Thanksgiving Sun. Dec. 1% Wed. Nov. 27"
Christmas Sun. Dec. 22"/ 29" Wed. Dec. 25/Jan 1

President’s Day  Sun. Feb. 16"

Ash Wednesday Wed. March 5™
Spring Break Sun. Mar. 30™ Wed. April 2™
Easter Break Sun. April 20™ Wed. April 16™

Last Class Sun. May 4" Wed. May 7"



